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Truck-Mounted Adulticide 01/14/2020

Street Name
NW 88th Drive
NW 57th Terrace

Royal Palm Boulevard

NW 126th Terrace
SE 5th Street

NW 6th Avenue
NE 1st Court

NE 2nd Court

SE 7th Street

NW 7th Avenue
NW 9th Avenue
NW 14th Avenue
South State Road 7
SW 13th Street
SW 8th Street

SW 7th Place

SW 119th Way
SW 58th Avenue
SW 47th Street
SW 57th Avenue
SW 55th Avenue
Oakes Road

SW 21 Place
Hidden Hollow Lane
S. Powerline Road
NE 16th Avenue
NW 19th Street
Woodland Lane
SW 14th Terrace
Hollywood Oaks
SW 29th Terrace
Griffin Road

SW 23rd Street
Miami Road

SW 43rd Avenue

City

Coral Springs
Coral Springs
Coral Springs
Coral Springs
Dania Beach
Dania Beach
Dania Beach
Dania Beach
Dania Beach
Dania Beach
Dania Beach
Dania Beach
Davie

Davie

Davie

Davie

Davie

Davie

Davie

Davie

Davie

Davie

Davie

Davie

Deerfield Beach
Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale

Zip Code
33071
33067
33065
33076
33004
33004
33004
33004
33004
33004
33004
33004
33314
33325
33325
33325
33325
33314
33314
33314
33314
33314
33317
33328
33442
33304
33311
33312
33312
33312
33312
33314
33315
33316
33317



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Peters Road
Lincoln Street

N. 23rd Street
Coolidge Street
Dunwoody Lane
Oceanic Avenue
NW 82nd Terrace
SW 195th Terrace

Interchange Circle S.

Cypress Avenue
Garden Lane

SW 141st Avenue
SW 69th Avenue
NW 77th Terrace
NW 14th Street
NW 167th Terrace
NW 19th Street
NE 27th Terrace
SW 59th Court
Sunset Drive

SW 62nd Street
NW 39th Court
NW 134th Avenue
NW 50th Street

Southhampton Terr.

Santa Monica Terr.
Dixie Beach Circle
Crossbill Court

Fort Lauderdale
Hollywood
Hollywood
Hollywood
Hollywood
Lauderdale By The Sea
Lauderhill

Miramar

Miramar

Miramar

Miramar

Miramar

Miramar

Parkland

Pembroke Pines
Pembroke Pines
Plantation
Pompano Beach
Southwest Ranches
Southwest Ranches
Southwest Ranches
Sunrise

Sunrise

Sunrise

Tamarac

Tamarac

Tamarac

Weston

33317
33020
33020
33020
33021
33308
33351
33029
33025
33025
33023
33027
33023
33067
33028
33028
33323
33062
33331
33331
33331
33351
33323
33351
33321
33321
33321
33327



